CONCURENTS

TEVELLE Cedric
ALPINE RACING
CHL SPORT AUTO YACCO
AMD MOTORSPORT
SARRAZIN MOTORSPORT
RABASSE Cedric
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil
BONNETON - HDG . 2C
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil
RACING SERVICE YACOO
AMD MOTORSPORT
SARRAZIN MOTORSPORT IRON LYNX
CHL SPORT AUTO YACCO
SARRAZIN MOTORSPORT IRON LYNX
MASCLAUX Arnaud
VILLA Jean-Paul
CASANOVA SPORT AUTO
PRADAYROL Frederic
SOCCOL Jerome
SALIN Daniel
ALAUZET Philippe
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil
PH SPORT
CHATILLON Matteo
PONTAL Julien
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil ACADEMY GT2i
ROSSI Ghjuvanni
HEINEMANN Simon
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil
DESANGLES Yanis
MONCHAL Daniel
TARDY Guillaume
CHAZEL
CHAPUS Serge
BEKAERT Guy
PIOLENC SPORT AUTO
RASOAMAROMAKA Mika
BOULENC Benjamin
MONNIN Jean-Paul
PANISSIE Baptiste
RASOAMAROMAKA Faniry
CHL SPORT AUTO YACCO
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil ACADEMY GT2i
PELAMOURGUES Arthur
LAVIGNE Jean
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil ACADEMY GT2i
DA CUNHA Jean-Michel
SCA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO
GRANSAGNE Alexandre
ATELIER DE LA TZOUMAZ
FELICES Dimitri

27 éme Rallye terre des causses
Liste des 151 équipages engagés

Pilote

TEVELLE Cedric
RIBAUD Quentin
TODESCHINI Florent
MARGAILLAN Matthieu
CLEMENCON Benjamin
RABASSE Cedric
VIGION Jean-Sebastien
PELLIER Laurent
POTTY Maxime
RAGUES Pierre
GASCOU Emmanuel
RUMEAU Sarah
LAFAY Pierre
BLANC Francois-Xavier
MASCLAUX Arnaud
VILLA Jean-Paul
CASANOVA Christophe
PRADAYROL Frederic
SOCCOL Jerome
SALIN Daniel
ALAUZET Philippe
BEAUBELIQUE Jean-Charles
FERAUD Cyrille
CHATILLON Matteo
PONTAL Julien
LOBRY Michael
JACQUOT Jerome
ROSSI Ghjuvanni
HEINEMANN Simon
ROCARD Christophe
DESANGLES Yanis
MONCHAL Daniel
TARDY Guillaume
AUTAJON GIRARD Robin
CHAPUS Serge
BEKAERT Guy
MOREL Jean-Luc
RASOAMAROMAKA Mika
BOULENC Benjamin
MONNIN Jean-Paul
PANISSIE Baptiste
RASOAMAROMAKA Faniry
PELLEREY Tom
STIRLING Benjamin
PELAMOURGUES Arthur
LAVIGNE Jean
BERGOUNHE Bastien
DA CUNHA Jean-Michel
FRANCISCI Yannick
GRANSAGNE Alexandre
DEVANTHERY Aurelien
FELICES Dimitri

Copilote

BARRAU Sylvain
BIAGETTI Loan
BARRAL Florian
MARGAILLAN Mathilde
PARENT Kevin
RABASSE Sabrina
BORDERIE Amandine
BRONNER Kevin
ESCARTEFIGUE Jules
PESENTI Julien
DE TURCKHEIM Gilles
AMBLARD Julie
QUARTINI Charlyne
GAREL Romain
MOULIN Alexandre
CORVI Dominique

BEAULIEU Noelise
RODOLAUSSE Brice
SALIN Brigitte
VILMOT Maxime
DUNAND Arnaud
GIRAUD Gregory
CORNUAU Maxence
CHIAPPE Patrick
PARADE Gaetan
GRANDEMANGE Marielle
SARMEZAN Kylian
HEINEMANN Yves
TOUSSAINT Benoit
THERON Nicolas
BREYNAT Vincent
MARIE Cecile
BARD Jerome
FAVREAU Mathieu
REICHENECKER Josh
ROMERO Pascal
POUGET Bastien
BAROZZI-GAUZE Chloe
GILLIOT Franck
LAVERNHE Gael
HEER Francois
FAUCHER Herve
STIRLING Florence
FONTAINE Bastien
CUBIZOLLES Arnaud
DESCHARNE Mathieu
AUGE Valentin
GAFFAYOLI Carla
MAUREL Loic
DELASOIE Gael
CLOCHETTE

Voiture

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Skoda Fabia R5
Citroén C3 Rally2
Huyndai i20 N
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta MK2
Citroén C3 Rally2
Skoda Fabia Evo
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia Evo
Skoda Fabia R5
Huyndai i20 R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Citroén DS3 WRC
Citroén DS3 WRC
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Renault Clio V RS Line RC3
Ford Fiesta ST RC3
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line

Groupe

FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRCA1
FRCA1
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRC3
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

Classe

R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
A8BW
A8BW
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3
Rally3

N4

N4

Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5

Date admin.

05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024

Heure admin.

14:00
15:55
08:00
18:55
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
16:50
08:00
08:00
18:10
18:20
19:00
08:00
14:35
08:00
17:50
15:40
08:00
18:40
08:00
08:00
08:00
18:50
18h45
08:00
18:10
08:00
18:45
08:00
18:00
08:00
16:30
15:10
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
15:40
18:40
16:20
08:00
17:00
15:00



CONCURENTS

PIERI Tristan
TRUCHET Christophe
DE LUCA Ludovic
SCA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO
VIALLE Lilian
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil ACADEMY GT2i
PRUVOT Xavier
EUSTAQUIO Thomas
HIERRO SUR ESCUDERIA
FONT Joan
GEGOUT Clement
ANGLADE Marius
PH SPORT By Minerva Oil ACADEMY GT2i
BERTRAND Gael
SARRAZIN MOTORSPORT IRON LYNX
CACHOD Sylvain
ZANIN Mattia
TAMISIER Sylvain
COSTE Christophe
CHL SPORT AUTO YACCO
CAUMES Mickael
CHIVAYDEL Gabin
FALCO Jean-Marc
CLAVEL Jerome
CHASSANIOL
LOPEZ Etienne
MAS Paul
CHASSANIOL
PARISI-FOUQUE Alain
BAFFOUN Philippe
BONALDI Pierre-Benoit
ROUMIGUIERE LOCATION
NOUZIERES Jerome
FOISSAC Fabien
LOPEZ Yannick
BEKAERT Hugo
VEYRARD Didier
ESTEBAN Simon RACING
RAPIN Maxime
VOSA'HLO Cyril
CAYLA Anael
CLAUDEL Guillaume
MOULIN Francois
BROSSY Alexandre
SAGNES Romain
CHOQUER Mickael
EMERIAU Herve
TAPADA Jeremy
LOPEZ Brice
HERBIN Florian
CHARRIER Charles
FRELAUT Yohann

27 éme Rallye terre des causses
Liste des 151 équipages engagés

Pilote

PIERI Tristan
TRUCHET Christophe
DE LUCA Ludovic
ROVINA Anthony
VIALLE Lilian

FAVRE-MIVILLE Vincent

PRUVOT Xavier
EUSTAQUIO Thomas
HERNANDEZ Zosimo

FONT Joan
GEGOUT Clement
ANGLADE Marius

MARIE Deborrah

BERTRAND Gael
SARRAZIN Pablo
CACHOD Sylvain
ZANIN Mattia
TAMISIER Sylvain
COSTE Christophe
ALLEMAND Loic
CAUMES Mickael
CHIVAYDEL Gabin
FALCO Jean-Marc

CLAVEL Jerome
CHASSANIOL Adrien

LOPEZ Etienne

MAS Paul
CHASSANIOL Jacky
PARISI-FOUQUE Alain
BAFFOUN Philippe
BONALDI Pierre-Benoit

PORRE Sylvain
NOUZIERES Jerome

FOISSAC Fabien

LOPEZ Yannick

BEKAERT Hugo

VEYRARD Didier

ESTEBAN Simon

RAPIN Maxime

VOSA'HLO Cyril

CAYLA Anael
CLAUDEL Guillaume
MOULIN Francois
BROSSY Alexandre
SAGNES Romain
CHOQUER Mickael
EMERIAU Herve
TAPADA Jeremy
LOPEZ Brice
HERBIN Florian
CHARRIER Charles
FRELAUT Yohann

Copilote

CANTALLOPS Leo
TRUCHET Barbara
BOYER Jose

BACCHIOLELLI Jean-Baptiste
GHIRARDELLO Manuel

CASAYS Maelle
PRUVOT Nathalie
COMPOZIEUX Pauline
RAMIREZ Jose Ignacio
FERRAN Eduard
PERRIN Sidoine

ANGLADE Jean-Francois

HOURY Amandine
ADENOT Fabien
COMBE Geoffrey

POURCELOQT Aurelien
DE GUIO Elia

TAMISIER Mathieu
CHALLA Vincent
GUIGUE Manon

BERTHOMIEU Johan
TROUPEL Julie
RATIER Marie-Noelle
BONNARD Nicolas
PERRIN Manon

TOSELLO Anthony

VERNHES Yolene
TROMEL Franck

DAVID Thierry
DUPUY Margot
CONSTANTIN Lionel
PORRE Lucien
COURTINE Philippe
BROLIQUET Eric
SAFFIOTI Lionel
DELPECH Florent
TARDY Vincent
ORTS Jean Francois
DEWAELE Alexandre

NOLORGUES Remi
BONNET Florian
TURIERE Frederic
SCUDIER Jerome
VINCENT Frederic
SAUSSAC Stephanie

FOURDRAINE Christopher

MELZAC Sarah
AMAT Charlene
HERBIN Clement
SITARZ Sylviane
CASSAGNADE Pascal

Voiture

Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Renault Clio 5 RS Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Renault Clio V RS Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Renault Clio 5

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV

Subaru Impreza WRX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI

Subaru Impreza WRX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Citroén DS3 R3T
Citroén DS3 R3T
Citroén DS3 R3T
Renault Clio R3T
Renault Clio R3T
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 306 XSI
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 RC

Groupe

FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat

Classe

Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
Rally5
R4

R3

F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

Date admin.

05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024

Heure admin.

08:00
17:40
08:00
08:00
18:00
15:20
08:00
08:00
08:00
18:20
16:40
17:20
15:20
19:00
08:00
08:00
15:55
08:00
08:00
17:45
08:00
14:10
13:45
14:00
16:10
15:45
16:15
16:10
17:10
17:30
14:15
16:20
14:25
16:00
15:40
16:30
15:30
08:00
18:55
17:00
08:00
18:35
14:15
15:20
08:00
18:20
14:55
15:15
15:45
14:10
15:25
14:35



NO
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148

CONCURENTS

RAYMOND Eric
ROCHER Arnaud
VIALA Jerome
MANDON Matthias
LAPIERRE Frederic
BOISGONTIER Sebastien
ASCIONE Alain
BIAU Jean-Luc
GARCIN Christopher
COMBE Fabien
CHASSANIOL
BRES Bruno
LAFON Maxime
ESPALIEU David
SANGAYRAC Anthony
DAGNA Loic
BRAJON Ludovic
AUGUY Julien
SAGNE Loic
ROUSSELET Adrien
ROBERT Jean-Philippe
VUITTENEZ Victorien
SAILLARD Mickael
ASTIER Loic
VITAL Jean-Pierre
SABATIER Florent
CHABBERT Ludovic
GENDRAU Patrice
LAPARRA Laurent
VANBUTSEL Thomas
VAYSSE Adrien
BOUTINAUD Damien
PERRIN Pierrick
EUSTAQUIO Philippe
ROCHE Ivan
GENDRAU Julien
VALLOS Christophe
QUARROZ Damien
VAILLE Mickael
BRISSON Eddy
DI PAOLO Alain

27 éme Rallye terre des causses
Liste des 151 équipages engagés

Pilote

RAYMOND Eric
ROCHER Arnaud
VIALA Jerome
MANDON Matthias
LAPIERRE Frederic
BOISGONTIER Sebastien
ASCIONE Alain
BIAU Jean-Luc
GARCIN Christopher
COMBE Fabien
CHASSANIOL Dorian
BRES Bruno
LAFON Maxime
ESPALIEU David
SANGAYRAC Anthony
DAGNA Loic
BRAJON Ludovic
AUGUY Julien
SAGNE Loic
ROUSSELET Adrien
ROBERT Jean-Philippe
VUITTENEZ Victorien
SAILLARD Mickael
ASTIER Loic
VITAL Jean-Pierre
SABATIER Florent
CHABBERT Ludovic
GENDRAU Patrice
LAPARRA Laurent
VANBUTSEL Thomas
VAYSSE Adrien
BOUTINAUD Damien
PERRIN Pierrick
EUSTAQUIO Philippe
ROCHE Ivan
GENDRAU Julien
VALLOS Christophe
QUARROZ Damien
VAILLE Mickael
BRISSON Eddy
DI PAOLO Alain

Copilote

RAYMOND Nathaly
PAULHAN Sabine
RAYMOND Eric
POULENARD Lea
CHAUVET Nathan
BOISGONTIER Marine
VOTTCHAL Christophe
GARDES David
PONS Bruno
COMBE Maryline
COUSY Olivier
GINIER Valerie
LEDUC Aurore
AMADIEU Corinne
SERRES Antoine
CRUVEILLE Bernard
SALANSON Thierry
SOLIGNAC Aurore
FAUCOUIT Simon
COURTET Jofrey
DUBOURGNOUX Gregory
COTE COLISSON Maxime
GIROD Paul
DINI Gilbert
ROISSAC Patrice
TENDILLE Melanie
CAUSSE Arthur
GENDRAU Eric
PETERSCHMITT Matthieu
DUCHAINE Eloise
ROULENQ Marine
HOUDART Theo
VAXELAIRE Eleonore
EUSTAQUIO Catherine
GREVOT Florian
DARRAS Coralie
VALLOS Laura
DARRAS Pascaline
COUZON Sandrine
RAMEL Fabrice
PRIVAT Thibault

Voiture

Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio 3 RS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo T4
Citroén Saxo T4
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 208 VTI
Renault Clio
Peugeot 306 S16
Citroén ZX 16V
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 306 S16
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 208 VTI
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 208 VTI
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peuaeot 106 Quicksilver
Peugeot 106 S16
Ford Fiesta J
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 205 GTI
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 106 S16

Groupe

FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

Classe

F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
ABK
ABK
ABK
FRC
FRC
R2

Date admin.

05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024
05/04/2024

Heure admin.

14:30
14:25
14:20
18:50
18:25
15:00
18:00
14:30
16:50
16:15
08:00
08:00
16:00
14:55
14:45
17:50
14:40
14:45
15:20
08:00
16:55
08:00
08:00
08:00
17:00
17:10
08:00
17:35
08:00
17:40
08:00
18:25
18:30
15:25
14:20
17:35
16:25
14:40
16:55
16:35
14:50



